

Let on A/C Bill

Name to work :
 Situation of work :
 Agency by which work is executed :
 Date of measurement :
 No. and date of agreement :
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Const. to Road from					
Khaung Pabasi Path to Khaung					
Pachhiyari Paswan to Khaung					
under MMSY (NABARD)					
Agency: Abhishek Kumar, 310-Madhav					
Prasad 31/84, village - Sukhanagar					
p.s. Pratapgarh, Dist. Sahib					
Agreement No.: 33 SDD/2018-19					
Agreement value: 33,91,741.00					
Date of Commencement: 20.12.2018					

Date of Completion: 19.09.2019
 Date of Measurement: 05.07.2019

Road work					
①	Pro & fixing working B.M 2				
	R. pillar do. do. all complete job				
	05 Nos			05 Nos	✓
②	clearing & grubbing of Road land				
	do. do. all complete job.				
	2x5x 25m x 2.00			500.00	m ²
	2x6x 25m x 1.80			540.00	m ²
	2x4x 25m x 1.75			350.00	m ²
Continuation				1390.00	m ²

ABSTRACT OF COST

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/1	Paving & fixing at work				
	Bench mark pillar --- do				
	--- do --- all complete Job				
P-4	Qty - 5 nos.				
	@Rs. 4232.71 / each =				21,164=00
27/2	Clearing & grubbing at Road				
	Land --- do --- do --- all				
	Complete Job.				
P-4	Qty - 0.209 Hec.				
	@Rs. 47797.55 / Hec. =				9,990=00
37/9	Box Cutting --- Excavation				
	at embankment with				
	approved material --- do ---				
	do --- all complete				
	Job				
P-7	Qty - 16.875 m ³				
	@Rs. 71.15 / Cum =				1200=00
47/10	Construction of embankment				
	with approved material ---				
	--- do --- do --- all				
	Complete Job				
P-11	Qty - 38.93 m ³				
	@Rs. 47.94 / Cum. =				1866=00
	C.O. =				34,221=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
15/11. Excavation in soil using Hydraulic excavator and 10000 cu					
do do complete Job.					
P-11+12 Qty. 64.34 m ³					
@ Rs. 71.18 / cum = 4,616.00					
16/13. Construction of Embankment with material of local soil.					
do do all					
Complete Job.					
P-4 Qty. 836.66 m ³					
P-7+8 Qty. 484.50 m ³					
P-10+11 Qty. 10.72 m ³					
± Qty. 1321.16 m ³					
@ Rs. 116.38 / cum = 1,53,702.00					
17/15. Construction of Subgrade & earthwork shoulders with approved do					
do do all complete					
Job.					
P-8 Qty. 1380.005 m ³					
@ Rs. 148.00 / cum = 204,241.00					
18/21. Construction of Gravel Soil-aggregate base by providing well graded					
do do					

Continuation

C. 0 = 4,26,780.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	— all complete Job.				
P-4	Qty	140.625 m ³			
P-8+9	Qty	22.381 m ³			
	T. Qty	163.006 m ³			
	Limel	63.45 m ³			
	@Rs. 2859.67/cum = 181442=00				

197/22.	WBM-III, Providing, laying + Spreading, Compacting Stone aggregates -- do -- -- do -- all complete Job.				
P-4	Qty	105.47 m ³			
P-9	Qty	63.66 m ³			
	T. Qty	169.13 m ³			
	@Rs. 4097.12 / cum = 6,92,946=00				

10/23	Construction of un-reinforced				
	panel pcc m-30 --- do ---				
	--- do --- all complete				
	Job.				
P-4	Qty	140.625 m ³			
P-9+10	Qty	84.89 m ³			
	T. Qty	225.515 m ³			
	@Rs. 8356.01 / cum =				18,84,406=00

11/24	Hard Shouldering - laying brick Soling layer on				
	Continuation C-0 = 31,85,574=00				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Repaired	do				
do	all complete				
Job.					
P-10	Qty - 525.00 m ²				
	@ Rs. 554.93 / m ²				= 2,91,128=00
(12)/98429	Reinforced Cement concrete				
	MIS good Kilonites				
	do	do			
	all complete Job.				
(1) Km Stone					
P-10	Qty - 2 nos.				
	@ Rs. 2601.18 / each				= 5,204=00
(11) 200mm Stone					
P-10	Qty - 2 nos.				
	685.81 / each				
	@ Rs. 1374.62				1,372=00
(13)/1,32,33,34	Travertine Segs: forming				
	and fixing in some effective				
	contemporary	do			
	do	all complete			
Job.					
(1) 600mm equilateral A					
P-11	Qty - 2 nos.				
	@ Rs. 1734.92 / each				= 3470=00
(11) 600mm circular					
P-11	Qty - 2 nos.				
	@ Rs. 1797.58 / each				= 3595=00
Continuation					
					C.V = 34,90,341=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(11) Schimla 60mm rectangular				
P-11 Qty - 2 nos.				
@ Rs. 1894.72 / each =				3790=00
(12) Schimla 150mm rectangular				
P-12 Qty - 2 nos.				
@ Rs. 1791.14 / each =				3582=00
(14) / 36 Providing & fixing of typical				
metallic inflammatory sign				
board with lugs ----				
do ---- do ---- all				
complete job.				

P-4 Qty - 2 nos.				
P-36 Qty - 1 no.				
T. Qty - 3 nos.				
@ Rs. 9828.04 / each =				29484=00
				35,27,197=00
Less 10% as per Agreement = (-)				3,52,720=00
				31,74,477=00
Payment of 1st bill =				14,25,452=00
				= 17,49,025=00

JE
12/08/2020

12/08/2020
JE

Continuation